
CCSAA Fall Conference 2024 - Waterville Valley
Name Company E-mail State

Beckwith, Justin Rikert Outdoor Center jbeckwith@middlebury.edu VT

Braiser, Dam Pineland Farms sbraiser@pinelandfarms.org ME

Brennan, Kathleen PSIA kbrennan@psia-e.org NY

Brooke, Mallory Nor'easter Weather Consulting, LLC mallory@noreasterweather.net ME

Bruner, Steve Viking Nordic steve@vikingnordic.com VT

Burton, Karen Jackson Ski Touring NH

Carbonneau. Dan Gunstock NH

Cecchetti, Christine Eastman Community Association NH

Chandler, Ellen Jackson Ski Touring ellen@jacksonxc.org NH

Charbonneau, DanielMorin Heights daniel.charbonneau@morinheights.com QU

Connolly, Max Trapp Family Lodge VT

Cornell, Ben Jackson Ski Touring NH

Cullison, Ian Waterville Valley Nordic ICullison@waterville.com NH

Dahl, Ivar Rossignol/SWIX idahl@rossignol.com NY

Davis, Larry High Point XC Ski Center NJ

Deely, Peter Gunstock Mountain Resort pdeely@gunstock.com NH

Drake, Robert Gunstock Mountain Resort rdrake@gunstock.com NH

Eastman, Deanna Jackson Ski Touring NH

Eastman, Silas Jackson Ski Touring bronwyn@jacksonxc.org NH

Egan, James Prinoth James.Egan@prinoth.com NH

Evans-Brown, Sam Ski the Beav sevansbr@gmail.com NH

Femiak, Alex Trapp Family Lodge VT

Garver, Fred fred@fredgarbo.com ME

Gill, David Concord Parks & Rec dgill@concordnh.gov NH

Gorman, Angus Isinglass Trails info@isinglasstrails.org NH

Grant, Andy Gunstock NH

Haile, Mark YTS david@yellowstonetrack.com WY

Hansen, Cort Ragged Mounatin Equipment cort@raggedmountain.com NH

Harvey, Nate Great Glen Outdoor Center nate@mt-washington.com NH

Hodges, Richard White Pine Touring/10 Week Winter 10weekwinter@gmail.com UT

Husted, Clark Great Glen Trails NH

Jarrett, Ian HKD ian@hkdsnowmakers.com MA

Jenks, Al Windblown alwindblown@gmail.com NH

Karlsen, Hans High Point XC Ski Center hans@xcskihighpoint.com NJ

Lempert, Josh PistenBully jlempert@pistenbullyusa.com ME

Leonard, Bill Track, Inc. VT

Letourneau, Chad Track, Inc. chad.l@trackinc.com VT

Lineham, Jere YTS jere@straffordnordicskiing.com WY

MacCallum, Ryan PistenBully rmaccallum@pistenbullyusa.com ME

Mahood, Nick Woodstock Outdoor Center nvm@woodstockinn.com VT

mailto:jbeckwith@middlebury.edu
mailto:sbraiser@pinelandfarms.org
mailto:kbrennan@psia-e.org
mailto:mallory@noreasterweather.net
mailto:steve@vikingnordic.com
mailto:ellen@jacksonxc.org
mailto:daniel.charbonneau@morinheights.com
mailto:ICullison@waterville.com
mailto:idahl@rossignol.com
mailto:bronwyn@jacksonxc.org
mailto:James.Egan@prinoth.com
mailto:sevansbr@gmail.com
mailto:fred@fredgarbo.com
mailto:dgill@concordnh.gov
mailto:info@isinglasstrails.org
mailto:david@yellowstonetrack.com
mailto:cort@raggedmountain.com
mailto:nate@mt-washington.com
mailto:10weekwinter@gmail.com
mailto:ian@hkdsnowmakers.com
mailto:alwindblown@gmail.com
mailto:hans@xcskihighpoint.com
mailto:chad.l@trackinc.com
mailto:jere@straffordnordicskiing.com
mailto:nvm@woodstockinn.com


Malberti, Bronwyn Jackson Ski Touring NH

Morton, John Morton Trails morton@mortontrails.com VT

Moses, Leslie Eastman Community Association leslie@eastmannh.org NH

Nate HKD MA

Nester, Melody SkiNH melody@skinh.com NH

Nolek, Robert Eastman Community Association rnolek@eastmannh.org NH

Norton, Steve Ski the Beav steve-norton@comcast.net NH

Poisson, Mike Trapp Family Lodge VT

Potter, Lindsay HKD lindsay@hkdsnowmakers.com MA

Quinn, Justin Woodstock Outdoor Center VT

Ramsey, Steve Jackson Ski Touring NH

Reese Brown CCSAA reese@xcski.org VT

Reynolds, Neal Pineland Farms nreynolds@pinelandfarms.org ME

Rye, David Trapp Family Lodge drye@trappfamily.com VT

Sean Great Clen Trails NH

Smith, Larry Weston Ski Track larry@paddleboston.com MA

Smith, Sterling Sugarloaf s.smith@sugarloaf.com ME

Spurrier, Michael Sugarloaf michael.spurrier@sugarloaf.com ME

Triffitt, Ryan Dirigo ryan@dirigovalleysystems.com ME

Vezina, Pierre Mont St Anne pvezina@rcrquebec.com  QE

Vosburgh, Steve Ragged Mounatin Equipment NH

Wilson, Doug Mountain Grooming snow@mountaingrooming.com VT

Woods, Susan SkitheBeav sawoods565@gmail.com NH
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